
 

 
 

NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 

NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
                    O/o DR &Dean PGS, UniversityBhavan, Dandi Road,  
Erucharrasta, Navsari, Gujarat-396 450 

Dr. T. R. Ahlawat 
PI & NODAL OFFICER 
NAU-CAAST, NAHEP 

    
Contact: 02637- 283452                                                                                                                      

Email:caastnau@gmail.com 

No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-CAAST/1557 /2019                                                                           Date: 15/10/2019 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
This is with reference to below given invitation of Quotation published on www.nau.indated 

on 01/10/2019, whereby, Quotations invited by the Principal Investigator and Nodal Officer, NAHEP-
CAAST Sub Project, NAU, Navsari, Gujarat (India) for the purchase of Scientific Instruments/ 
Equipments/ Plant machineries. Because of less response to some of the invited quotations, the 
procurement committee identified the need of extension of last dates for submission of Quotations for 
items listed in the Table mentioned below. 

Therefore, the last date for submission of Quotations of below listed items is extended up to 
21/10/2019 (17:00 hours) and Opening of Quotation date is 22/10/2019 (15:00) in view of allowing 
more number of Quotations to compete. This corrigendum is hereby issued for the notice of interested 
Suppliers. 

Points to Ponder: 

1. The Suppliers who has already submitted their quotations need not re-submit again. 

Sr. 
No. 

Reference of Invitation No. Name of Equipment 
Previous 

Date 
Extended 

Date 
1 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-

CAAST/1455/2019                                      
Hot Press 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

2 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1447/2019 

Bottling and Sealing machine 
for bottle capacity of 50-
250ml 

15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

3 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1446/2019 

Bottling and Sealing machine 
for bottle capacity of 250-
1000ml 

15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

4 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1453/2019 

Rotatory sanders 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

5 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1448/2019 

Tenoning machine 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

6 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1445/2019 

milk analyzer 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

7 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1449/2019 

Gas Analyzer 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

8 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1450/2019 

Food Extruder with 
accessories 

15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

9 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1451/2019 

Bomb calorimeter 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

10 No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-
CAAST/1452/2019 

Protein analyzer 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 

 
Principal Investigator and Nodal Officer 

NAHEP-CAAST Sub Project 


